THE AMERICAN COLLEGE , MADURAI .

ACCOUNT WITH : Indian Bank online-paid

Roll No:   20MBA252 Date: 16-09-2020

NAME : S.SANDHOSH  MBA

A.No.:2020MBA22841600240918 C.No.: 1229925388

HEAD OF ACCOUNT AMOUNT
Satelite Campus A/C 496030880 30,500.00

Total 111,055.00

RUPEES :
ONE HUNDRED AND ELEVEN THOUSAND AND FIFTY FIVE ONLY

To be retained by the student

SHROFF

THE AMERICAN COLL
ACCOUNT WITH : Indian Ba

Roll No:   20MBA252

NAME : S.SANDHOSH  MBA

A.No.:2020MBA2284160024

HEAD OF AC
Satelite Campus A/C 496030880

RUPEES :
ONE HUNDRED AND ELEVE

Student to